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

ALSO KNOWN AS:

ALL OF LOT NINE (9) AND THE NORTH
HALF (N 1/2) OF LOT 8, ALL IN BLOCK
SEVEN (7) , ORIGINAL TOWN OF
COLBY, THOMAS COUNTY, KANSAS,
AS SHOWN BY THE RECORDED PLAT
THEREOF.

for a judgment against defendant Pamela
Medford and any other interested parties and
you are hereby required to plead to the Petition
for Foreclosure on or before December 3rd,
2002, at Thomas County, Kansas. If you fail to
plead, judgment and decree will be entered in
due course upon the request of plaintiff.

MARTIN LEIGH, LAWS & FRITZLEN, P.C.

Robert D. Kroeker KS # 08972

MARTIN, LEIGH, LAWS & FRITZLEN, P.C.
1044 Main Street, Suite

Kansas City, MO 64105

Telephone: 816-221-1430

Facsimile: 816-221-1044

ATTORNEYS FOR PLAINTIFF

MARTIN, LEIGH, LAWS & FRITZLEN, P.C., AS
ATTORNEYS FOR BA MORTGAGE, LLC. IS
ATTEMPTING TO COLLECTADEBTANDANY
INFORMATION OBTAINED WILL BE USED
FOR THAT PURPOSE.

(Published in The Colby Free Press on October
25 and November 1 and 8, 2002)

NOTICE OF BUDGET HEARING

The governing body of

MENLO

CITY

will meet on the 12TH day of NOVEMBER , 2002 at 7:00 p.m. at the CITY HALL for the purpose of
hearing and answering objections of taxpayers relating to the proposed use of all funds and the amount of ad valorem tax.

Detailed budget information is available at THE JENNIFER MOSS RESIDENCE
and will be available at this hearing,

BUDGET SUMMARY
Proposed Budget 2003 Expenditures and Amount of 2002 Ad Valorem Tax establish the maximum limits of the 2003 budget.
Est Tax Rate is subject to change depending on the final assessed valuation.

2001 2002 Proposed Budget 2003
Prior Year Actual Actual Current Year Est Actual Amount of 2002 Est.
FUND Expenditures Tax Rate * of Expenditures Tax Rate * Expenditures Ad Valorem Tax | Tax Rate *

|General 7484 | 3.385 24,081 | 4.042 21,907 | 1,409 3.910

[ =

1 ] i
Special Highway i I = 1500 ; T5a1 E

| ! )

C I
[Totals 7.484 3.385 25,581 4.042 26,848 1409 | 3910
Less: Transfers
Net 7484 25581 26,848
Total Tax Levied 1,302 1,430 XOCCOXXXKXKOOOOKKRX)
Assessed
Valuation 342,038 353,771 360,382

Outstanding Indebtedness,
Janvary 1, 2000
G.O. Bonds

2001 2002

Revenue Bonds

Other

Lease Pur Princ

olo|elele

Total 0

*Tax rates are expressed in mills

JENNIFER MOSS
Clerk

(Published in The Colby Free Press on Friday, November 1, 2002)



Page 10 Colby Free Press Friday, November 1, 2002

Classifieds

Real Estate

Real Estate

Real Estate

Vehicles for Sale

Garage Sale

Real Estate

WE CAN

MAKE THINGS
HAPPEN"'

1 VISIT OUR WEB SITE AT
www.farmandranchrealty.com

*CHARM AND BEAUTY!!!*

Luxury throughout this very large, brick
family home. Current bed & breakfast. A
home with lots of features & options.
Call MOLLY at 462-6700

Rock Bedore * Mo"y Oliver * Ed Currier * Steve Hazlett Ron Evans

FARM & RANCH REALTY, INC.

1420 W. 4'". ~ P.O. BOX 947
COLBY, KS 67701
785-462-3904 or 1-800-247-7863 _IFY

DONALD L. HAZLETT, Broker

3

i i

"WHEN YOU LIST WITH FARM & RANCH, IT'S AS GOOD AS SOLD!”

*INVEST IN VALUE!!!*
TR o
5 _\-!Ll " e
e Mo

3 Br ranch with spacious rear yard. One level
living, 1-car garage, new paint inside & out.
Call MOLLY at 462-6700!

*A HOME TO TREASURE!!!!*

Y
Farm style “comfy” home with 3 Br’s, 2
baths, large front greeting porch, full

bsmt and corner lot.
Call MOLLY at 462-6700

A
el

1060 Villa Vista Dr. $269,000.00 ||1121 Summer Sun $57,500.00 295 E. Plum $67.500.00
*SO VERY-VERY NICE!!!* * CHARM THROUGHOUT!!* *PERFECT DEAL*
I .
:. :.r I.;' |_| I '.'f i = 5 r"|'
-l 5~ '

4 Br, 2 bath Ranch style home. W B. stove,
full finishedbasement, fenced yard w/patio.
Call MOLLY at 462-6700
917 Court Terrace $68,500.00

A very attractive 3 Br, 2 bath home with an
open floor plan. A very nice home inside &
out. Call MOLLY at 462-6700!
845 w. 8" $55,500.00

450 S. Garfield

Unbelievable value!!! 2 BR cottage with interio

upgrades, manicured lawn & an incredible
price!!!
Call MOLLY at 462-6700!
$24,500.00

*SUPERB HOME!*

- £ iiu g
N = e
W wip

Home with inviting enclosed front porch.
Hardwood floors, full bsmt with exterior
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
Jonathan Burk or Lowell Burk, 785-462-
2875.

—10/1—11/4——-

Pets / Supplies

AKC registered male Schipperke. 5
weeks old, will have 1st shots. Call Kim,
785-462-3645.

—10/30—11/5——-

820 S. Garfield Ave. Saturday 8:00 a.m.
- 2:00 p.m. Benefit for my sister with MDS
. Free coffee.

—11/1—-

Services

Heartland Rural

Counseling Services, Inc.

270 N. Franklin, Suite C « Colby, KS
785-462-7588

Specializing in family issues - play
therapy, marital therapy, depression,
anxiety, stress, trauma, anger manage-
ment, ADHD, abuse, divorce, and grief.

For Home Purchases
or Refinancing
CALL ME 1st!!!

ROBERT
DIBLE

r'--h.

Fmanmal
Services

A

140 W. 4th « Colby, KS
785-462-3359
1-800-658-4697

American Home Loans
Conventional =« VA « FHA

NO APPLICATION FEES

SPACE FOR RENT

GARAGE AREA - 17x48
STORAGE AREA - 7x15
STORAGE - 11x14
SHOP AREA - 30x40
OFFICE - 14x31

HEATED ~ UTILITIES PAID

Located at 1525 W. 4th Street, Colby. Call Dennis
for more information, 785-462-7843.

NOT THE SKIM.

Some newspapers don't get read -- they get skimmed. Read-
ers skim the headlines, the pictures, the ads. Not in The Colby
Free Press!! We're not filled with “canned” materials like many
newspapers. No photos from Kosovo and no wire service sto-
ries from other far-off places. The Colby Free Press is filled to
the brim with local stories and pictures about local people
and local happenings. No wonder it's so well read. We give

you the cream - not the skim.

155 W. 5th
462-3963

CHEERFULLY COZY

BEAT THE RENT TRAP!!

2003 Schult 16x80 3 BR, 2 bath. De-
livered, set-up, Skirted with payments
as low as $284.37 per month W.A.C.

2003 Schult 1,740 sq. ft. 3 BR, 2 bath
including basement for as little as $555
per month.

Call D&H Homes at
1-800-475-1067

for more details.

You'll enjoy this 5 BR/2 bath home
w/breakfast nook. 2-car garage &

underground sprinklers. Call PAT.

Looking for Country?

=

)

1
e

[ |
U
6 BR/2 bath brick home. 4.8 ac. w/

shop & machine bldgs. 15 min. from
town. Call PAT SLOAN today!

A Must See!!

FT !
Come see this wonderful, large 4

BR home w/bsmt., lots of storage
& det. garage. Call MARILYN.

i

EXECUTIVE HOME

We invite you to log onto
www.ColbyHomeland.com -#13551
for a virtual tour. Call MARJ.

PEEK AT THE VALUES!

ASAP.......

When a home is for sale, a profes-
sional home inspection makes a dif-
ference to the seller and the buyer.

For Security. For Protection.
For a Smoother Closing...

Call:

PAUL BAILEY,
Inspector

785-443-2096

« 23 years experience in adjusting insurance claims
« Special knowledge in building construction

HOME INSPECTIONS

Western
Appraisal
Service

For your appraisal needs to include:
Farmland, Commercial and
Residential Property.

Edward G. Currier,

Certified General Appraiser

Paul F. Bailey,

Associate

Ph# 462-6913
Fax# 462-6883

3 BR, 2 bath split level, large eat-in
kitchen and beautifully landscaped. Call
PAT KOCH.

Custom BuiLt

Comfortable living in this 6 BR, 3 bath
home. Easy flowing floor plan. Less than
5yrs. old. Like new!! Call PAT SLOAN.

WANTED: New OwNER

ao

- . -

LR

Splitlevel home w/3 BRs, 2 baths,
underground sprinklers & fenced
yard. Call MARILYN.

“MOVE IN” READY

T ‘HI.
ik

Ll
|

Completely remodeled! New paint in-
side & out, new carpet & vinyl. Meets
RECD requirements. Call MARJ.

DELUXE OFFICE BUILDING

Foir

Suited for a variety of uses from
patient care to an office setting. Call
BJ or PAT KOCH today!

k.

LOCATION A “10”

e

-

k e
' |

Custom built for family living.
Unlimited amenities with a new
garage. Call PAT SLOAN.

INCOME POTENTIAL

Tl s
5 BR remodeled home. Maintenance

free exterior. Property generates
$1,000/mo. income. Call MARILYN.

36'x48 LESTER BLDG.

-

[

On Thielen Ave. w/concrete floor,
elec., & water hydrants. Lot isapprox.

1 ac. Priced to sell. Call MARJ.

1/2 sec. Sherman Co. dryland
715 Sunset Drive

* NOTICE -
AD RATES

For Classified Word ads are
as follows:
1-2 days
3-4 days

25¢*/word
18¢/word
17¢/word
16¢/word
15¢/word

(*Price reflects 15 word minimum ad. Ads
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